UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING	STATEME S (front and back)	NT CAREFULLY		Doc#: Eugene Cook Co Date: 1:	06346 "Gene" ounty F 2/12/20	31263 631063 Fee: Moore RHSP Fe Recorder of Deed 006 12:26 PM Pg	\$30.50 ee:\$10.00 s : 1 of 4
A. NAME & PHONE OF C	ONTACT AT FILE	R [optional]					į
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDG	MENT TO: (Nam	e and Address)					
Diligenz Suite 400 6500 Harbou Mukilteo, W		CT Lien Re	i I				
	O F	iled with: IL:Cook Count	ty Recorder THE	ABOVE SPAC	E IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
- DESTODIC SYACES	ULL EGAL NA'A	o nsert only one debtor name (1a o	r 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine n	ames			
1. DEBTUR'S EXACT P	AME RACO	STEEL COMPANY					
	10100		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE I	NAME	SUFFIX
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		PIRST NAME				
		CORD DI ACE	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 21	00 WEST I	63RD PLACE	MARKHAM		IL	60428	US
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ORGANIZATION	18. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION CORPORATION	11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZAT		IL 54	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if any 1112572	NONE
2 ADDITIONAL DEBTO	R'S EXACT FUL	LEGAL NAME - insert only one de	about (2a or 2b) - do not abbrevi	late or combine na	mes		
28. ORGANIZATION'S	IAME	•					
OR 25. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	- NAME	<u> </u>	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
26. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	NAME		0/,		<u> </u>		
2c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
			2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZ/	LICI	l2g, ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	y
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ORGANIZATION	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	28. JURISDIC HONOF ORGANIES				NONE
	DESTOR	ATOTAL ASSIGNEE N ASSIGNOE	(S/P) - insert only one secured party i	name (S 3h)			
3. SECURED PARTY	S NAME (OF NAME	DIS FINANCE AUT	HORITY		5		
08. 07.07.87.2	ILLIII	715 X II (1111 () = 1 = 1			IN.O ALE	NAME	SUFFIX
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	TNAME		FIRST NAME			.0	
	THE PRICE	ENTIAL DI AZA	CITY		STATE		COUNTRY
	WORKUL	ENTIAL PLAZA,	CHICAGO		IL	60 601	US
attached her	SON AVENUE NDALE LAKE t, which i eto and ma	: BOULEVARD s subject of Loa: de a part hereof	n Agreement, as m				
THIS FINANCI	NG STATEME	ENT COVERS FIXTUR	ES AND IS TO BE F	TLED IN	THE	KEML PROPER.	II MICOMO

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILER 6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL IT, Check to REQUEST SEA ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	E/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING IRCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	22465737
GE #4190489.001	98)



0634631063 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

C FINANCING STATE	NEN! ADDENDO	*			
LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and bac NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b	ON RELATED FINANCING S	TATEMENT			
NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (18 OF 18	STEEL COMPAN	Y			
9b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
90, INDIVIDUAL O 2 (2)					
MISCELLANEOUS:					
%	POR		THE ABOVE SPACE !!	s for filing offi	CE USE ONLY
. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT	FULL LEGAL NA AL insert only	one name (11s or 11b) - do not abbreviate o	r combine names		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			MIDDLE	VAME	SUFFIX
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		TCTY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	ON (11). JURIS TON OF ORGANIZA	TION 11g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	
Id. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO ORGANIZAT DEBTOR	TION '				NON
2 X ADDITIONAL SECURED PA	RTY'S or ASSIGNOR	S/P'S NAME - Inset only one name (12a FINANCE, INC.	or 12b)		<u>,</u>
128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GE	CAPITAL PUBLIC		IMIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
DR 125. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
12c. MAILING ADDRESS SUITE 47	70 **	MINNEAPOLIS	STATE MN	55437	US
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers colleteral, or is filed as a in fixture fil 14. Description of real estate: See Exhibit B for l of real estate.	ing.		n:		
				(C	
15. Name and address of a RECORD OV (If Debtor does not have a record inter- See Exhibit B for record owner.	ou.j.	of	i check <u>only</u> one box.	to preparty hold in trust	or Decedent's Es
record owner.		Debtor is a Trust or Ti	rustee acting with respect	to property nead in trust	1
		18. Check only if applicable and Debtor is a TRANSMITTING Filed in connection with a M	UTILITY		ire

0634631063 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

DEBTOR: RACO STEEL COMPANY 2100 WEST 163RD PLACE MARKHAM, IL 60428 SECURED PARTY: GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE, INC. SUITE 470 8400 NORMANDALE LAKE BOULEVARD MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55437

THE COUIPMENT, A RED BUD INDUSTRIES PRECISION MULTICUT BLANKING LINE INCLUDING HERR-VOSS CORRECTIVE LEVELLER (.135" X 72 X 50,000 LB. CAPACITY) SN M0743, AND, TO THE EXTENT APPLICABLE, (I) GOODS AND OTHER PERSONAL PROTERTY OF DEBTOR, WHETHER NOW OWNED OR HEREAFTER ACQUIRED AND WHEREVER LOCATED, FINANCED OR REFINANCED WITH THE PROCEEDS OF THE LCAN AGREEMENT DATED AS OF OCTOBER 1, 2006 AMONG GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE INC., AS LENDER ("LENDER"), ILLINOIS FINANCE AUTHORITY, AS ISSUER, AND RACO STEEL COMPANY, AS BORROWER ("BORROWER"), TOGETHER WITH ALL AMENDMENTS THEREOF SUPPLEMENTS AND SCHEDULES THERETO, (II) ALL GENERAL INTANGIBLES, SOFTWARE INTANGIBLES AND OFFICE PROPERTY RELATING THERETO, (III) ALL WAREHOUSE RECEIPTS, BILLS OF LADING AND OTHER DOCUMENTS OF TITLE NOW OR HEREAFTER COVERING ANY OF THE FOREGOING PROPERTY, (IV) ALL SECURITIES, FUNDS, MONEYS, DEPOSITS AND OTHER PROPERTY AT ANY TIME HELD IN OR SUBJECT TO THE ESCROW FUND (AS DEFINED IN THE LOAN AGREEMENT), (V) ALL ACCESSIONS THERETO, (VI) ALL ACCESSORIES, ATTACHMENTS, PARTS, EQUIPMENT AND REPAIRS NOW OR HEREAFTER ATTACHED OR AFFIXED TO OR USED IN CONNECTION WITH ANY OF THE FOREGOING PROPERTY, (VII) ALL SUBSTITUTIONS FOR ANY OF THE FOREGOING PROPERTY AND (VIII) ALL PROCEEDS OF ANY OF THE TOKEGOING PROPERTY (INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY PROPERTY OF BURPOWER ACQUIRED WITH SUCH PROCEEDS).

BORROWER HAS WAIVED ANY RIGHT THAT IT MAY HAVE TO FILE WITH THE APPLICABLE FILING OFFICER ANY FINANCING STATEMENT, AMENDMENT, TERMINATION OR OTHER RECORD PERTAINING TO THE EQUIPMENT AND/OR LENDER'S INTEREST THEREIN.

0634631063 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

DEBTOR:

RACO STEEL COMPANY 2100 WEST 163RD PLACE MARKHAM, IL 60428 SECURED PARTY:

GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE, INC.

SUITE 470

8400 NORMANDALE LAKE BOULEVARD

MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55437

THE LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF THE REAL ESTATE IS:

PARCEL 2:

THE WEST 295.96 FEET OF THE EAST 591.92 FEET OF THE NORTH 1/3 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPTING THERE FROM THE SOUTH 33 FEET DEPLICATED FOR ROADWAY PURPOSES), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P.I.N. 29-19-308-009

PARCEL 3:

THE EAST 295.96 FEET (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 37 FEET THEREOF) OF THE NORTH 1/3 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 19 TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE 1HJPD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P.I.N. 29-19-308-002

PARCEL 2 AND 3 COMMON ADDRESS: 2100 WEST 163RD PLACE, MARKHAM, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE RECORD OWNER ARE:

RACO STEEL COMPANY 2100 WEST 163RD PLACE MARKHAM, IL 60428